
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 3
BLOCK 21 LOTS 36 & 37
OR 14 P 709  OR 123 P 259

GIBBS INVESTMENTS & DEVELOPMENTS, LLC
2367 CENTERVILLE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

00-00-043-010-08906-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 10
10.00 1.20/

61 QUAPAW ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

09/18/2012 JBSR
01/08/2014 FRSR 01/03/2018 JBHC

10/19/2022 FRLW 0.23 15,300 0 0 15,300

STANDARD
3

0
0

15,300
15,300
3,200
12,100

0
12,100
15,300

0

16,000

1206/0193 4/28/2021 WD Q I 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARKAS LORI

GIBBS INVESTMENTS A

0896/0118 11/30/2012 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SL COUNCIL & SONS LLC

FARKAS LORI
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5 YR PRCL CK NC FR

5 YR PRCL CK,  N/C

2017 TRIM RETURNED/UTF

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG PRCL & LAND XODE

027093 ELECT 0 10/20/2000

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,650.00 7,650.00 15,300


